
A04-AFD10, OnaangewezenAfd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z25)    (Z26)    (Z27)    (Z28)    (Z29) 
************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     427,5  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       3    150,0      0,0    127,5      0,0    150,0 
    2     278,8  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        01570782       3      0,0    111,3     67,5      0,0    100,0 
    3     188,0  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       2      0,0    135,5     52,5      0,0      0,0 
    4     158,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       2     37,5    121,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     150,0  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG                        03369024       1      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     150,0  W. TEN CAAT           KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310008       1      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0 
    7     142,5  BERT NAKKEN           VEENOORD                          03500016       1      0,0      0,0    142,5      0,0      0,0 
    8     140,3  KLAASJE VAN DER HAAR  STAPHORST                         04311361       1      0,0    140,3      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    9     135,0  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0      0,0    135,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     120,0  PEET BURGER           WOLVEGA                           02680008       1      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
   11      97,5  EDDY BLOEMEN          STAPHORST                         03421237       1      0,0      0,0     97,5      0,0      0,0 
   12      91,9  R. BOERTJES           DEDEMSVAART                       03050744       1      0,0     91,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   13      87,1  WIJAN SMIT            NIEUWLANDE                        03391252       1      0,0     87,1      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14      75,0  P.A. RUITER           NIEUW AMSTERDAM                   03500003       1      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
   15      75,0  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       1     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   16      19,4  BERT BLOEMERT         STAPHORST                         04310024       1      0,0     19,4      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A04-AFD10, AangewezenAfd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z25)    (Z26)    (Z27)    (Z28)    (Z29) 
************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     412,5  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       3    150,0      0,0    112,5      0,0    150,0 
    2     188,0  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       2      0,0    135,5     52,5      0,0      0,0 
    3     158,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       2     37,5    121,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     135,0  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       1      0,0      0,0    135,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     125,8  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG                        03369024       1      0,0    125,8      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     123,6  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        01570782       3      0,0     43,5     30,0      0,0     50,0 
    7     105,0  W. TEN CAAT           KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310008       1      0,0      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
    8      97,5  EDDY BLOEMEN          STAPHORST                         03421237       1      0,0      0,0     97,5      0,0      0,0 
    9      91,9  R. BOERTJES           DEDEMSVAART                       03050744       1      0,0     91,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   10      75,0  P.A. RUITER           NIEUW AMSTERDAM                   03500003       1      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
   11      75,0  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       1     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   12      22,5  BERT NAKKEN           VEENOORD                          03500016       1      0,0      0,0     22,5      0,0      0,0 
   13      19,4  BERT BLOEMERT         STAPHORST                         04310024       1      0,0     19,4      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A04-AFD10, KeizerAfd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z25)    (Z26)    (Z27)    (Z28)    (Z29) 
************************************************************************************************************************************** 



    1     840,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST                         04290203       6    300,0      0,0    240,0      0,0    300,0 
    2     402,3  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK                        01570782       6      0,0    154,8     97,5      0,0    150,0 
    3     376,0  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN                        03490581       4      0,0    271,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     316,9  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN                       04290645       4     75,0    241,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     275,8  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG                        03369024       2      0,0    275,8      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     270,0  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER                         01250215       2      0,0      0,0    270,0      0,0      0,0 
    7     255,0  W. TEN CAAT           KLAZIENAVEEN                      03310008       2      0,0      0,0    255,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     195,0  EDDY BLOEMEN          STAPHORST                         03421237       2      0,0      0,0    195,0      0,0      0,0 
    9     183,9  R. BOERTJES           DEDEMSVAART                       03050744       2      0,0    183,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     165,0  BERT NAKKEN           VEENOORD                          03500016       2      0,0      0,0    165,0      0,0      0,0 
   11     150,0  P.A. RUITER           NIEUW AMSTERDAM                   03500003       2      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0 
   12     150,0  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG                        03360670       2    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   13     140,3  KLAASJE VAN DER HAAR  STAPHORST                         04311361       1      0,0    140,3      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14     120,0  PEET BURGER           WOLVEGA                           02680008       1      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
   15      87,1  WIJAN SMIT            NIEUWLANDE                        03391252       1      0,0     87,1      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   16      38,7  BERT BLOEMERT         STAPHORST                         04310024       2      0,0     38,7      0,0      0,0      0,0 
 
 
A04-AFD10, DuifkampioenAfd.10 
 
Selectie: standaard puntentelling 
   NO    PUNTEN  NAAM                  WOONPLAATS       JAAR- RINGNR.    BONDSNR.  #SCORE    (Z25)    (Z26)    (Z27)    (Z28)    (Z29) 
************************************************************************************************************************************** 
    1     150,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            3-9618720    04290203       1      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0    150,0 
    2     150,0  W. TEN CAAT           KLAZIENAVEEN         3-4704327    03310008       1      0,0      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0 
    3     150,0  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           2-8137917    03369024       1      0,0    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    4     150,0  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            2-4788996    04290203       1    150,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    5     145,2  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           4-8067781    03369024       1      0,0    145,2      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    6     142,5  BERT NAKKEN           VEENOORD             3-4705497    03500016       1      0,0      0,0    142,5      0,0      0,0 
    7     140,3  KLAASJE VAN DER HAAR  STAPHORST            3-9618723    04311361       1      0,0    140,3      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    8     135,5  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN           2-4790414    03490581       1      0,0    135,5      0,0      0,0      0,0 
    9     135,0  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            2-8009247    01250215       1      0,0      0,0    135,0      0,0      0,0 
   10     133,9  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           3-9553784    01570782       2      0,0     33,9      0,0      0,0    100,0 
   11     130,7  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           2-8302930    03369024       1      0,0    130,6      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   12     127,5  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            1-4780348    04290203       1      0,0      0,0    127,5      0,0      0,0 
   13     125,8  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9582103    03369024       1      0,0    125,8      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   14     121,0  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          3-4707007    04290645       1      0,0    121,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   15     120,0  PEET BURGER           WOLVEGA              0-1065846    02680008       1      0,0      0,0    120,0      0,0      0,0 
   16     116,1  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9581895    03369024       1      0,0    116,1      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   17     112,5  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            2-8121256    04290203       1      0,0      0,0    112,5      0,0      0,0 
   18     112,5  JOHAN JANSEN          PUNTHORST            2-8112665    04290203       1    112,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   19     111,3  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           3-9553799    01570782       1      0,0    111,3      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   20     106,5  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           2-8076478    03369024       1      0,0    106,5      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   21     105,0  W. TEN CAAT           KLAZIENAVEEN         0-1083561    03310008       1      0,0      0,0    105,0      0,0      0,0 
   22     101,6  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           2-8076502    03369024       1      0,0    101,6      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   23      97,5  EDDY BLOEMEN          STAPHORST            2-4786953    03421237       1      0,0      0,0     97,5      0,0      0,0 
   24      96,8  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           4-8067936    03369024       1      0,0     96,8      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   25      93,6  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           3-9553702    01570782       2      0,0     43,5      0,0      0,0     50,0 



   26      91,9  R. BOERTJES           DEDEMSVAART          3-9571183    03050744       1      0,0     91,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   27      90,0  PEET BURGER           WOLVEGA              1-1489922    02680008       1      0,0      0,0     90,0      0,0      0,0 
   28      87,1  WIJAN SMIT            NIEUWLANDE           4-8117055    03391252       1      0,0     87,1      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   29      82,5  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            9-1168845    01250215       1      0,0      0,0     82,5      0,0      0,0 
   30      82,3  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9582105    03369024       1      0,0     82,3      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   31      77,4  R. BOERTJES           DEDEMSVAART          2-8062349    03050744       1      0,0     77,4      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   32      75,0  T. VAN DUSSCHOTEN     HARDENBERG           1-1519089    03360670       1     75,0      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   33      75,0  P.A. RUITER           NIEUW AMSTERDAM      1-1517918    03500003       1      0,0      0,0     75,0      0,0      0,0 
   34      72,6  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9648542    03369024       1      0,0     72,6      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   35      67,7  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9014054    03369024       1      0,0     67,7      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   36      67,5  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           2-8043446    01570782       1      0,0      0,0     67,5      0,0      0,0 
   37      62,9  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          2-4789015    04290645       1      0,0     62,9      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   38      60,0  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           2-8043474    01570782       1      0,0      0,0     60,0      0,0      0,0 
   39      58,1  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9581894    03369024       1      0,0     58,1      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   40      53,2  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          3-4707146    04290645       1      0,0     53,2      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   41      52,5  J.G. WIERING          VEENHUIZEN           1-4778574    03490581       1      0,0      0,0     52,5      0,0      0,0 
   42      48,4  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           2-8312950    03369024       1      0,0     48,4      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   43      45,0  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            1-1435733    01250215       1      0,0      0,0     45,0      0,0      0,0 
   44      38,7  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9648552    03369024       1      0,0     38,7      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   45      37,5  EVERT ANTONIDES       SAPPEMEER            2-8009235    01250215       1      0,0      0,0     37,5      0,0      0,0 
   46      37,5  D.KREILEMAN           NIEUWLEUSEN          0-4757078    04290645       1     37,5      0,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   47      30,0  ERIC BOS              GRIJPSKERK           1-1474107    01570782       1      0,0      0,0     30,0      0,0      0,0 
   48      29,0  KLAASJE VAN DER HAAR  STAPHORST            3-4707369    04311361       1      0,0     29,0      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   49      24,2  GEBR. A & B LEIDEMAN  HARDENBERG           3-9582070    03369024       1      0,0     24,2      0,0      0,0      0,0 
   50      22,5  BERT NAKKEN           VEENOORD             3-4705507    03500016       1      0,0      0,0     22,5      0,0      0,0 
 
 


